Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 13495 (Thirteen thousand four hundred ninety five) 19133 (nineteen thousand one hundred thirty three) 99020 (ninety nine thousand twenty)

New Equipment for Laboratories 195938 (one lac ninety five thousand nine hundred thirty eight
only)

154344 (one lac fifty four thousand three hundred forty four) 6648853 (sixty six lac forty eight thousand eight hundred fifty
three only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

87595 (eighty seven thousand five hundred ninety five ) 55475 (fifty five thousand four hundred seventy five) 1912883 (nineteen lac twelve thousand eight hundred eighty
three)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 12809857 (One Crore Twenty Eight Lakh Nine Thousand Eight
Hundred Fifty Seven)

19404911 (One Crore Ninety Four Lakh Four Thousand Nine
Hundred Eleven)

19416677 (One Crore Ninety Four Lakh Sixteen Thousand Six
Hundred Seventy Seven)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

14341024 (One Crore Forty Three Lakh Forty One Thousand
Twenty Four)

2208121 (Twenty Two Lakh Eight Thousand One Hundred
Twenty )

16160853 (One Crore Sixty One Lakh Sixty  Thousand Eight
Hundred Fifty Two)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 7820602 (Seventy Eight Lakh Twenty  Thousand Six Hundred
Two)

8325801 (Eighty Three Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Eight
Hundred One)

8317063 (Eighty Three Lakh Seventeen Thousand Sixty Two)

IPR

Calendar year 2018 2017 2016

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 2 3